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1 IX/2025-26/36 SAUMYARAJ KATARA M 16-Aug-11 SUBHASH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III ST QUALIFIED CONFIRM 
2 IX/2025-26/28 JANMESH YADAV M 18-Sep-10 KISHORE KUMAR YADAV GOVT SERVICE III SC 9602711932 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 
3 IX/2025-26/30 DHRUV VARHAT M 11-Aug-11 SJANKER LAL VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III ST 6350598796 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 
4 IX/2025-26/34 DIPANSHI GAMOT F 23-Sep-10 LOKESH GAMOT GOVT SERVICE III GEN 9799781862 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 
5 IX/2025-26/8 PURVANSH GARASIYA M 14-May-11 RAJESH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III ST 9783369016 QUALIFIED WAITING 1
6 IX/2025-26/38 ANURAG AMALIYA M 27-Feb-12 DINESH CHANDRA AMALIYA GOVT SERVICE III ST QUALIFIED WAITING 2
7 IX/2025-26/42 LAKSHYA DAVE M 14-Oct-11 DEEPAK KUMAR DAVE GOVT SERVICE III GEN QUALIFIED WAITING 3
8 IX/2025-26/19 KRISH ROAT M 14-Nov-11 BHAGVATI LAL ROAT GOVT SERVICE III ST 9950621932 QUALIFIED WAITING 4
9 IX/2025-26/25 PRITESH KATARA M 11-Jun-11 KANTI LAL KATARA PRIVATE V ST 9799281202 QUALIFIED WAITING 5

10 IX/2025-26/41 MOHD HAMZA M 1-Jun-11 ABDUL RAHUF PRIVATE V GEN 7424875767 QUALIFIED WAITING 6
11 IX/2025-26/40 ISRA KHAN F 1-Jun-11 ABDUL RAHUF PRIVATE V GEN 7424875767 QUALIFIED WAITING 7
12 IX/2025-26/3 DIKSHIKA F 23-Sep-11 LAXMAN JADOO PRIVATE V SC 9511549662 QUALIFIED WAITING 8
13 IX/2025-26/23 DENANGI DAMOR F 24-Jun-11 ASHOK KUMAR DAMOR PRIVATE V ST 9636728514 QUALIFIED WAITING 9
14 IX/2025-26/45 AMIT TIWARI M 16-Nov-11 RAMNARAYAN PRIVATE V GEN QUALIFIED WAITING 10
15 IX/2025-26/14 YUKTI KANSARA F 6-Sep-11 PRASHANT KANSARA PRIVATE V OBC 6375734875 QUALIFIED WAITING 11
16 IX/2025-26/47 PRADHUMAN KALAL M 30-Aug-11 RAJESH KALAL PRIVATE V OBC 9636862323 QUALIFIED WAITING 12
17 IX/2025-26/7 ISHIKA JAIN F 11-Nov-11 RONAK JAIN PRIVATE V GEN. 9785710761 QUALIFIED WAITING 13
18 IX/2025-26/26 SAKSHI KHUSHLANI F 9-Oct-11 NARESH KHUSHLANI PRIVATE V GEN 7737615542 QUALIFIED WAITING 14
19 IX/2025-26/46 KIYAN PRAJAPATI M 3-Mar-12 JIGNESH PRAJAPATI PRIVATE V OBC 9929011559 QUALIFIED WAITING 15
20 IX/2025-26/6 KAVYA SEVAK M 18-Oct-11 VINOD SEVAK PRIVATE V OBC 9828073714 QUALIFIED WAITING 16
21 IX/2025-26/22 DIVYANSHI AACHARYA F 23-Sep-10 PINTU AACHARYA PRIVATE V GEN 7727961944 QUALIFIED WAITING 17
22 IX/2025-26/24 CHIRAG LABANA M 30-Apr-11 DINESH CHANDRA PRIVATE V OBC 9799245389 QUALIFIED WAITING 18
23 IX/2025-26/5 KINJAL DARJI F 21-Dec-10 KAMLESH DARJI PRIVATE V OBC 9602745986 QUALIFIED WAITING 19
24 IX/2025-26/10 CHARITRA JAIN M 15-Dec-10 ANAND KUMAR JAIN PRIVATE V GEN 9414723229 QUALIFIED WAITING 20
25 IX/2025-26/48 YUKTI ROAT F 18-May-11 RAJENDRA ROAT PRIVATE V ST QUALIFIED WAITING 21
26 IX/2025-26/29 SAURABH YADAV M 15-Nov-10 DEEPAK YADAV PRIVATE V SC 9950092535 QUALIFIED WAITING 22
27 IX/2025-26/2 MENKA KATARA F 23-Sep-11 NANJI KATARA PRIVATE V ST 9783590797 QUALIFIED WAITING 23
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1 IX/2025-26/14 YUKTI KANSARA F 6-Sep-11 PRASHANT KANSARA PRIVATE V OBC 6375734875 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 1
2 IX/2025-26/47 PRADHUMAN KALAL M 30-Aug-11 RAJESH KALAL PRIVATE V OBC 9636862323 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 2
3 IX/2025-26/46 KIYAN PRAJAPATI M 3-Mar-12 JIGNESH PRAJAPATI PRIVATE V OBC 9929011559 QUALIFIED WAITING 1
4 IX/2025-26/6 KAVYA SEVAK M 18-Oct-11 VINOD SEVAK PRIVATE V OBC 9828073714 QUALIFIED WAITING 2
5 IX/2025-26/24 CHIRAG LABANA M 30-Apr-11 DINESH CHANDRA PRIVATE V OBC 9799245389 QUALIFIED WAITING 3
6 IX/2025-26/5 KINJAL DARJI F 21-Dec-10 KAMLESH DARJI PRIVATE V OBC 9602745986 QUALIFIED WAITING 4

1 IX/2025-26/28 JANMESH YADAV M 18-Sep-10 KISHORE KUMAR YADAV GOVT SERVICE III SC 9602711932 QUALIFIED CONFIRM 1
2 IX/2025-26/3 DIKSHIKA F 23-Sep-11 LAXMAN JADOO PRIVATE V SC 9511549662 QUALIFIED WAITING 1
3 IX/2025-26/29 SAURABH YADAV M 15-Nov-10 DEEPAK YADAV PRIVATE V SC 9950092535 QUALIFIED WAITING 2

1 IX/2025-26/36 SAUMYARAJ KATARA M 16-Aug-11 SUBHASH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III ST QUALIFIED WAITING 1
2 IX/2025-26/30 DHRUV VARHAT M 11-Aug-11 SJANKER LAL VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III ST 6350598796 QUALIFIED WAITING 2
3 IX/2025-26/8 PURVANSH GARASIYA M 14-May-11 RAJESH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III ST 9783369016 QUALIFIED WAITING 3
4 IX/2025-26/38 ANURAG AMALIYA M 27-Feb-12 DINESH CHANDRA AMALIYA GOVT SERVICE III ST QUALIFIED WAITING 4
5 IX/2025-26/19 KRISH ROAT M 14-Nov-11 BHAGVATI LAL ROAT GOVT SERVICE III ST 9950621932 QUALIFIED WAITING 5
6 IX/2025-26/25 PRITESH KATARA M 11-Jun-11 KANTI LAL KATARA PRIVATE V ST 9799281202 QUALIFIED WAITING 6
7 IX/2025-26/23 DENANGI DAMOR F 24-Jun-11 ASHOK KUMAR DAMOR PRIVATE V ST 9636728514 QUALIFIED WAITING 7
8 IX/2025-26/48 YUKTI ROAT F 18-May-11 RAJENDRA ROAT PRIVATE V ST QUALIFIED WAITING 8
9 IX/2025-26/2 MENKA KATARA F 23-Sep-11 NANJI KATARA PRIVATE V ST 9783590797 QUALIFIED WAITING 9
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